Sycamore Ice Skating Club



2019-2020 Club Ice Packages

Sycamore Ice Skating Club members and associate members can choose to purchase club ice packages for the 2019–2020 season at the rates listed in the table below.

Sycamore Ice Skating Club will hold club sessions at Perry Park on Wednesdays from 6:20 to 7:50 p.m. and on Saturdays from 10:40 a.m. to 12:10 p.m. from Aug. 24 through April 15. There will not be club sessions on Oct. 5 due to a hockey tournament; Nov. 23 for the Indiana Figure Skating Championships; and Nov. 30, Dec. 25, Dec. 28 and Jan. 1 for holidays. If the club or rink needs to cancel a club session, skaters will be reimbursed for the individual session rate. Reimbursements will not be given for illness or other reasons.

Ice packages do not include a session for Saturday, April 18. If ice is available, skaters may purchase ice time for an additional fee.

If a club member does not purchase an ice package, he or she can pay the walk-on rate of \$25 for an individual Wednesday or Saturday session. The walk-on rate for non-members is \$30.

Saturday club sessions are open to skaters of all levels. Wednesday club sessions are available for skaters that have passed Pre-Free Skate. Skaters who have not passed Pre-Free Skate may skate on the Wednesday club session with consent from his or her coach.

Skater's or skaters' name(s)

Package	Price	
Individual Wednesday	\$560	
Individual Saturday	\$540	
Individual Wednesday and Saturday	\$795	
Family Wednesday	\$745	
Family Saturday	\$720	
Family Wednesday and Saturday	\$975	
Cash: \$	TOTAL	

Club members may pay in one or two installments. Payments are due by Sept. 15.	5. If electing to pay in two installments, the second
installment is due by Jan. 15. Please check here if paying in two installments:	

Mail a check and completed form to Sycamore Ice Skating Club; P.O. Box #17796; Indianapolis, IN 46217. Checks should be made out to Sycamore Ice Skating Club. There is a fee assessed for returned checks. You also may email your form to membership@sycamoreisc.org and pay online at membership@sycamoreisc.org.